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RESULTADOS
F30

RESULTADOS
F30

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

701 70 121 Sónia C. Salvador Nobre de Brito 1978 A.C. Sambrasense F30 F 3h36,191 70 121 Sónia C. Salvador Nobre de Brito 1978 A.C. Sambrasense F30 F 3h36,19

2 77 119 Ana Raquel Lourenço 1984 Corvos Team F30 F 3h47,172 77 119 Ana Raquel Lourenço 1984 Corvos Team F30 F 3h47,17

3 97 31 Cila Faustino 1981 Azeitão Night Runners F30 F 4h21,153 97 31 Cila Faustino 1981 Azeitão Night Runners F30 F 4h21,15

4 101 56 Ângela Carvalho 1979 Dream Team F30 F 4h32,214 101 56 Ângela Carvalho 1979 Dream Team F30 F 4h32,21

5 110 94 Ana Cristina R.C. Ferreira 1982 Fit&Focus, Unipessoal, Lda F30 F 5h02,125 110 94 Ana Cristina R.C. Ferreira 1982 Fit&Focus, Unipessoal, Lda F30 F 5h02,12

6 111 152 Alexandra Ramos 1978 Cabras Doidas F30 F 5h02,366 111 152 Alexandra Ramos 1978 Cabras Doidas F30 F 5h02,36

F40F40F40
Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 58 100 Ana Martins 1973 Furões do Alentejo F40 F 3h22,421 58 100 Ana Martins 1973 Furões do Alentejo F40 F 3h22,42

2 73 148 Carla Ramos 1974 Correr em Évora F40 F 3h44,292 73 148 Carla Ramos 1974 Correr em Évora F40 F 3h44,29

3 79 58 Carla Vila Nova 1971 Furões do Alentejo F40 F 3h50,523 79 58 Carla Vila Nova 1971 Furões do Alentejo F40 F 3h50,52

4 104 68 Ana C. Eencarnação Barrigoto 1973 Farmácia Nova (Viana do Alentejo)F40 F 4h43,544 104 68 Ana C. Eencarnação Barrigoto 1973 Farmácia Nova (Viana do Alentejo)F40 F 4h43,54

5 112 159 Elisa Barra F40 5h02,375 112 159 Elisa Barra 1972 0 F40 F 5h02,37

F45F45F45
Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 60 74 Monica Quartin Silva 1969 Salamandrecos F45 F 3h23,251 60 74 Monica Quartin Silva 1969 Salamandrecos F45 F 3h23,25

2 98 45 Carla Mota 1971 Évora Night Runners F45 F 4h28,022 98 45 Carla Mota 1971 Évora Night Runners F45 F 4h28,02

3 106 24 Cristina Lopes 1970 Individual F45 F 4h57,513 106 24 Cristina Lopes 1970 Individual F45 F 4h57,51

4 108 79 Ana Isabel Racha F45 4h58,074 108 79 Ana Isabel Racha 1969 Correr em Évora F45 F 4h58,07

F50F50F50
Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 84 133 Ana Militão 1966 Correr na Vila- Beringel F50 F 3h55,411 84 133 Ana Militão 1966 Correr na Vila- Beringel F50 F 3h55,41

2 85 39 Lúcia Pedrosa Fernandes 1964 Lebres de Albufeira F50 F 3h55,532 85 39 Lúcia Pedrosa Fernandes 1964 Lebres de Albufeira F50 F 3h55,53

F-SENIORF-SENIOR
Class. Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 38 107 Sílvia 1992 Évora Night Runners F-SENIOR F 3h06,481 38 107 Sílvia 1992 Évora Night Runners F-SENIOR F 3h06,48

2 102 48 Filipa Colaço 1993 Gin. Qtª do Valbom - AAAlcocheteF-SENIOR F 4h43,312 102 48 Filipa Colaço 1993 Gin. Qtª do Valbom - AAAlcocheteF-SENIOR F 4h43,31

3 103 71 Rita Mendes Marques 1991 Farmácia Nova F-SENIOR F 4h43,543 103 71 Rita Mendes Marques 1991 Farmácia Nova F-SENIOR F 4h43,54

4 105 145 HEVELINE SILVA 1991 Pax Julius&Julias F-SENIOR F 4h45,094 105 145 HEVELINE SILVA 1991 Pax Julius&Julias F-SENIOR F 4h45,09

5 107 91 Raquel Cardoso 1993 Farmácia Nova F-SENIOR F 4h57,515 107 91 Raquel Cardoso 1993 Farmácia Nova F-SENIOR F 4h57,51

M30M30M30
Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 2 75 Davide Reis 1984 Intermarché VRSA Trail RunnersM30 M 2h22,171 2 75 Davide Reis 1984 Intermarché VRSA Trail RunnersM30 M 2h22,17

2 4 144 Luís Cortinhas 1980 Individual M30 M 2h27,502 4 144 Luís Cortinhas 1980 Individual M30 M 2h27,50

3 9 43 Eurico Helder Vaz Marinho 1980 Falcões Selvagens M30 M 2h35,293 9 43 Eurico Helder Vaz Marinho 1980 Falcões Selvagens M30 M 2h35,29

4 12 120 Luís Miguel Caetano de Brito 1976 A.C. Sambrasense M30 M 2h38,014 12 120 Luís Miguel Caetano de Brito 1976 A.C. Sambrasense M30 M 2h38,01

5 18 132 Carlos Gonçalves M30 2h47,555 18 132 Carlos Gonçalves 1982 Évora Night Runners M30 M 2h47,55

206 20 38 Pedro Gonçalves 1984 Corvos Team M30 M 2h49,096 20 38 Pedro Gonçalves 1984 Corvos Team M30 M 2h49,09

7 21 101 Nuno A. Silveira Pimpão 1983 Furões do Alentejo M30 M 2h49,467 21 101 Nuno A. Silveira Pimpão 1983 Furões do Alentejo M30 M 2h49,46

8 24 77 Thiago Ferreira 1979 ATR - Algarve Trail Running M30 M 2h52,268 24 77 Thiago Ferreira 1979 ATR - Algarve Trail Running M30 M 2h52,26

9 25 115 Pedro Cardoso 1976 Individual M30 M 2h52,279 25 115 Pedro Cardoso 1976 Individual M30 M 2h52,27

10 26 95 Miguel Venâncio 1986 CA San Bartolomé M30 M 2h55,2210 26 95 Miguel Venâncio 1986 CA San Bartolomé M30 M 2h55,22

11 27 73 César Santos 1985 Os Tolans M30 M 2h55,2411 27 73 César Santos 1985 Os Tolans M30 M 2h55,24

12 30 23 Pedro Pimpão M30 2h57,5012 30 23 Pedro Pimpão 1980 Individual M30 M 2h57,50

3113 31 33 Cláudio Bruno Martins Galego 1981 Individual M30 M 2h58,5313 31 33 Cláudio Bruno Martins Galego M30 2h58,53

14 33 157 Antonio Miguel M. Campaniço 1979 Individual M30 M 3h05,0314 33 157 Antonio Miguel M. Campaniço 1979 Individual M30 M 3h05,03

15 39 81 Eduardo Quaresma 1979 Valejas A.C M30 M 3h09,0215 39 81 Eduardo Quaresma 1979 Valejas A.C M30 M 3h09,02

16 40 27 Nuno Miguel da Silva Arraias 1976 Individual M30 M 3h10,4216 40 27 Nuno Miguel da Silva Arraias 1976 Individual M30 M 3h10,42

17 43 117 Daniel Raposo 1980 COALA M30 M 3h12,3717 43 117 Daniel Raposo 1980 COALA M30 M 3h12,37

18 44 4 Hugo Hilario 1978 CIRFernandense M30 M 3h12,5018 44 4 Hugo Hilario 1978 CIRFernandense M30 M 3h12,50

19 46 35 João Lopes M30 3h14,2419 46 35 João Lopes 1979 Individual M30 M 3h14,24

5320 53 86 Paulo Paias 1979 Valejas A.C M30 M 3h20,1020 53 86 Paulo Paias M30 3h20,10

21 54 6 Pedro Rodrigues 1982 Bulldozers M30 M 3h21,0221 54 6 Pedro Rodrigues 1982 Bulldozers M30 M 3h21,02

22 59 5 Jorge Alves 1979 bulldozers M30 M 3h22,4722 59 5 Jorge Alves 1979 bulldozers M30 M 3h22,47

23 62 129 Paulo Serrano 1982 Individual M30 M 3h25,5323 62 129 Paulo Serrano 1982 Individual M30 M 3h25,53

24 63 72 Rodrigo Romão 1984 Villa SPA Azeitão M30 M 3h29,0624 63 72 Rodrigo Romão 1984 Villa SPA Azeitão M30 M 3h29,06

25 68 88 João Pedro Neiva de Sousa 1984 Fit&Focus, Unipessoal, Lda M30 M 3h33,5325 68 88 João Pedro Neiva de Sousa 1984 Fit&Focus, Unipessoal, Lda M30 M 3h33,53



26 78 118 Pedro Lourenço 1976 Corvos Team M30 M 3h47,1726 78 118 Pedro Lourenço 1976 Corvos Team M30 M 3h47,17

27 82 82 Nuno Curto 1979 Valejas A.C M30 M 3h53,3227 82 82 Nuno Curto 1979 Valejas A.C M30 M 3h53,32

28 99 1 Pedro Reis 1976 Grupo Desportivo Diana M30 M 4h28,0228 99 1 Pedro Reis 1976 Grupo Desportivo Diana M30 M 4h28,02

29 100 36 José Patola 1977 Dream Team M30 M 4h32,2129 100 36 José Patola 1977 Dream Team M30 M 4h32,21

30 109 93 Valter das Neves Bação Ferreira 1980 Fit&Focus, Unipessoal, Lda M30 M 5h02,0830 109 93 Valter das Neves Bação Ferreira 1980 Fit&Focus, Unipessoal, Lda M30 M 5h02,08

M40M40M40
Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 5 124 Armando Palma 1975 Kett Club M40 M 2h31,051 5 124 Armando Palma 1975 Kett Club M40 M 2h31,05

2 8 80 Marco Lívio Martins Gonçalves 1971 Clube Desportivo Faro XXI/ TRS Marco Lívio URM40 M 2h34,032 8 80 Marco Lívio Martins Gonçalves 1971 Clube Desportivo Faro XXI/ TRS Marco Lívio URM40 M 2h34,03

3 11 138 Luis Lobo 1975 Clube Atletismo Lamas M40 M 2h36,013 11 138 Luis Lobo 1975 Clube Atletismo Lamas M40 M 2h36,01

4 17 54 Marcelino Batista 1975 GD BTT Piranhas do Alqueva M40 M 2h47,224 17 54 Marcelino Batista 1975 GD BTT Piranhas do Alqueva M40 M 2h47,22

5 19 154 Luis Gouveia M40 2h48,245 19 154 Luis Gouveia 1975 Individual M40 M 2h48,24

366 36 53 João Paulo costa 1974 Xxxxxx M40 M 3h05,2236

7 47 83 José Agostinho 1972 BNSC M40 M 3h15,557 47 83 José Agostinho 1972 BNSC M40 M 3h15,55

8 49 37 Jesus Prieto-Lloret 1975 Atletas Populares Valladolid M40 M 3h17,328 49 37 Jesus Prieto-Lloret 1975 Atletas Populares Valladolid M40 M 3h17,32

9 64 140 Vasco Capitão 1974 Individual M40 M 3h31,239 64 140 Vasco Capitão 1974 Individual M40 M 3h31,23

10 65 50 Pedro Gouveia 1975 Lx Run M40 M 3h32,2510 65 50 Pedro Gouveia 1975 Lx Run M40 M 3h32,25

11 67 25 Joao Assis Cabeleira 1973 Clube do Stress M40 M 3h33,3711 67 25 Joao Assis Cabeleira 1973 Clube do Stress M40 M 3h33,37

12 76 98 Alexandre Luz 1972 A.C. Sambrasense M40 M 3h46,5612 76 98 Alexandre Luz 1972 A.C. Sambrasense M40 M 3h46,56

13 86 40 Alberto Manuel Dias Dionísio M40 3h55,5413 86 40 Alberto Manuel Dias Dionísio 1974 Lebres de Albufeira M40 M 3h55,54

14 87 90 Jorge Manuel Catarino Colaço 1972 CM Mertola M40 M 3h56,2014 87 90 Jorge Manuel Catarino Colaço 1972 CM Mertola M40 M 3h56,20

15 90 12 Paulo Rodrigues 1972 MultiRunners M40 M 4h04,3715 90 12 Paulo Rodrigues 1972 MultiRunners M40 M 4h04,37

16 96 102 Rui Leite 1975 RL M40 M 4h08,3316 96 102 Rui Leite 1975 RL M40 M 4h08,33

M45M45
Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

11 1 139 José Francisco Ventura Pica 1970 Restaurante "O ADRO" M45 M 2h21,021

2 7 136 Carlos Alves 1969 Intermarché VRSA Trail RunnersM45 M 2h32,412 7 136 Carlos Alves 1969 Intermarché VRSA Trail RunnersM45 M 2h32,41

3 13 17 João Barbado 1969 Individual M45 M 2h40,003 13 17 João Barbado 1969 Individual M45 M 2h40,00

4 16 20 João Eduardo Pinto 1966 Altimetria Trail M45 M 2h44,364 16 20 João Eduardo Pinto 1966 Altimetria Trail M45 M 2h44,36

5 23 130 António Monteiro 1968 Glória Runners M45 M 2h52,155 23 130 António Monteiro 1968 Glória Runners M45 M 2h52,15

6 41 123 Joao Baião 1970 Correr na Vila- Beringel M45 M 3h11,416 41 123 Joao Baião 1970 Correr na Vila- Beringel M45 M 3h11,41

7 57 62 Rui Paulo Bernardo 1966 P4R M45 M 3h21,277 57 62 Rui Paulo Bernardo 1966 P4R M45 M 3h21,27

8 61 44 Alexandre Mota M45 3h25,298 61 44 Alexandre Mota 1971 Évora Night Runners M45 M 3h25,29

719 71 150 José Gordinho 1968 ATR - Algarve Trail Running M45 M 3h37,409 71 150 José Gordinho 1968 ATR - Algarve Trail Running M45 M 3h37,40

10 91 29 Marcos Noritake 1966 Multirunners M45 M 4h04,3710 91 29 Marcos Noritake 1966 Multirunners M45 M 4h04,37

11 92 9 João Pereira 1967 MultiRunners M45 M 4h04,3811 92 9 João Pereira 1967 MultiRunners M45 M 4h04,38

12 93 8 José Finuras 1970 MultiRunners M45 M 4h04,3812 93 8 José Finuras 1970 MultiRunners M45 M 4h04,38

13 95 126 Luís Carlos Santos Miranda 1966 Brigada do Reumático M45 M 4h07,2413 95 126 Luís Carlos Santos Miranda 1966 Brigada do Reumático M45 M 4h07,24

M50M50
Class. Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

M50
Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 3 63 Antonio Manuel Amante Antas 1964 Furões do Alentejo M50 M 2h22,391 3 63 Antonio Manuel Amante Antas 1964 Furões do Alentejo M50 M 2h22,39

2 10 146 Mario Godinho 1964 Individual M50 M 2h35,312 10 146 Mario Godinho 1964 Individual M50 M 2h35,31

3 35 78 João Santos 1966 Kett Club M50 M 3h05,213 35 78 João Santos 1966 Kett Club M50 M 3h05,21

4 51 155 João Ribeiro 1964 Beja Atlético Clube M50 M 3h18,324 51 155 João Ribeiro 1964 Beja Atlético Clube M50 M 3h18,32

5 56 61 Jorge Manuel Filipe 1965 P4R M50 M 3h21,275 56 61 Jorge Manuel Filipe 1965 P4R M50 M 3h21,27

6 80 84 Antonio Beja M50 3h50,526 80 84 Antonio Beja 1963 Correr em Évora M50 M 3h50,52

837 83 65 Guilherme Silveira Machado 1963 Individual M50 M 3h55,357 83 65 Guilherme Silveira Machado 1963 Individual M50 M 3h55,35

8 89 28 Luis Quartin 1964 Stress M50 M 4h03,048 89 28 Luis Quartin 1964 Stress M50 M 4h03,04

9 94 134 Jose Luis Rocha 1964 GCD Aguiar M50 M 4h06,219 94 134 Jose Luis Rocha 1964 GCD Aguiar M50 M 4h06,21

M55M55
Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 15 60 Jorge Fontes M55 2h43,101 15 60 Jorge Fontes 1961 Beja Atlético Clube M55 M 2h43,10

222 22 97 Rui Lobo 1960 A.C. Sambrasense M55 M 2h52,152 22 97 Rui Lobo 1960 A.C. Sambrasense M55 M 2h52,15

3 28 135 João Palma 1957 Individual M55 M 2h55,483 28 135 João Palma 1957 Individual M55 M 2h55,48

4 32 67 António Sa Madeira 1961 Individual M55 M 3h03,574 32 67 António Sa Madeira 1961 Individual M55 M 3h03,57

5 48 111 João Parente 1960 Beja Atlético Clube M55 M 3h15,555 48 111 João Parente 1960 Beja Atlético Clube M55 M 3h15,55

6 52 113 Mário Martins 1959 Grupo Desportivo Pic-Nic M55 M 3h19,526 52 113 Mário Martins 1959 Grupo Desportivo Pic-Nic M55 M 3h19,52

7 66 64 Jose Caetano 1951 Individual M55 M 3h32,327 66 64 Jose Caetano 1951 Individual M55 M 3h32,32

8 69 21 Manuel Mourão Guerreiro M55 3h35,188 69 21 Manuel Mourão Guerreiro 1959 Individual M55 M 3h35,18

729 72 85 Julio Castro 1959 CAAB M55 M 3h38,299 72 85 Julio Castro 1959 CAAB M55 M 3h38,29

10 75 15 Manuel Faisca 1944 A.C. Sambrasense M55 M 3h44,4210 75 15 Manuel Faisca 1944 A.C. Sambrasense M55 M 3h44,42

11 88 114 Miguel Veloso 1956 Grupo Desportivo Pic-Nic M55 M 4h02,3111 88 114 Miguel Veloso 1956 Grupo Desportivo Pic-Nic M55 M 4h02,31

M-SENIORM-SENIOR
Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 6 153 Carlos Montes M-SENIOR 2h32,171 6 153 Carlos Montes 1991 Santa Iria Bike Team M-SENIOR M 2h32,17



2 14 87 José Pedro Cardoso Branco 1997 Individual M-SENIOR M 2h43,002 14 87 José Pedro Cardoso Branco 1997 Individual M-SENIOR M 2h43,00

3 29 47 Luís Rodrigues 1993 Gin. Qtª do Valbom - AAAlcocheteM-SENIOR M 2h57,193 29 47 Luís Rodrigues 1993 Gin. Qtª do Valbom - AAAlcocheteM-SENIOR M 2h57,19

4 34 106 Fernando Pereira 1990 Corvos Team M-SENIOR M 3h05,034 34 106 Fernando Pereira 1990 Corvos Team M-SENIOR M 3h05,03

5 37 142 Filipe de Lacerda 1993 Évora Night Runners M-SENIOR M 3h06,475 37 142 Filipe de Lacerda 1993 Évora Night Runners M-SENIOR M 3h06,47

6 42 147 Jorge Gonçalves 1987 Gonçalves M-SENIOR M 3h12,346 42 147 Jorge Gonçalves 1987 Gonçalves M-SENIOR M 3h12,34

7 45 151 Paulo Damião M-SENIOR 3h14,117 45 151 Paulo Damião 1987 ATR - Algarve Trail RunningM-SENIOR M 3h14,11

508 50 143 Gonçalo Pereira Louro 1989 Alentejo_Power M-SENIOR M 3h18,1650

9 55 57 André Neves Henriques 1987 Fit&Focus, Unipessoal, Lda M-SENIOR M 3h21,199 55 57 André Neves Henriques 1987 Fit&Focus, Unipessoal, Lda M-SENIOR M 3h21,19

10 74 149 Inácio Maldonado 1989 BTT Luso M-SENIOR M 3h44,3510 74 149 Inácio Maldonado 1989 BTT Luso M-SENIOR M 3h44,35

11 81 76 Rui Birra 1987 Valejas A.C M-SENIOR M 3h53,3211 81 76 Rui Birra 1987 Valejas A.C M-SENIOR M 3h53,32

ULTRA 44 KMSULTRA 44 KMSULTRA 44 KMS
F40F40

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 10 16 Susana Soares 1976 Os Chaparros F40 F 5h52,451 10 16 Susana Soares 1976 Os Chaparros F40 F 5h52,45

2 25 128 Maria Rodrigues 1976 ATR-Algarve Trail Running F40 F 8h07,262 25 128 Maria Rodrigues 1976 ATR-Algarve Trail Running F40 F 8h07,26

F45F45F45
Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 12 104 Isabel Moleiro 1967 SS CGD F45 F 5h56,401 12 104 Isabel Moleiro 1967 SS CGD F45 F 5h56,40

M30M30
Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 2 46 Romeu Colaço M30 4h41,411 2 46 Romeu Colaço 1979 Gin. Qtª do Valbom - AAAlcocheteM30 M 4h41,41

42 4 131 Valter Filipe Pereira Martinho 1985 Ginásio quinta do valbom AAAlcocheteM30 M 5h34,112 4 131 Valter Filipe Pereira Martinho 1985 Ginásio quinta do valbom AAAlcocheteM30 M 5h34,11

3 6 96 Hugo Rosa 1977 Intermarché VRSA Trail RunnersM30 M 5h41,333 6 96 Hugo Rosa 1977 Intermarché VRSA Trail RunnersM30 M 5h41,33

4 7 2 José Monteiro 1984 SS CGD M30 M 5h44,594 7 2 José Monteiro 1984 SS CGD M30 M 5h44,59

5 14 137 Elvino Galego 1982 Trepa Montes M30 M 6h16,025 14 137 Elvino Galego 1982 Trepa Montes M30 M 6h16,02

6 16 59 João Fragoso 1986 GDC Portos de Sines e Algarve M30 M 6h27,066 16 59 João Fragoso 1986 GDC Portos de Sines e Algarve M30 M 6h27,06

7 20 10 Telmo Macarrão 1977 GDC Portos Sines e Algarve M30 M 6h56,497 20 10 Telmo Macarrão 1977 GDC Portos Sines e Algarve M30 M 6h56,49

8 23 156 Emanuel Andrade Pimentel M30 8h03,388 23 156 Emanuel Andrade Pimentel 1977 RX M30 M 8h03,38

249 24 127 Luis Miguel Serra David 1977 ATR-Algarve Trail Running M30 M 8h07,489 24 127 Luis Miguel Serra David M30 8h07,48

M40M40
Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 3 3 Sérgio Morgado 1973 Salamandrecos M40 M 4h51,211 3 3 Sérgio Morgado 1973 Salamandrecos M40 M 4h51,21

2 5 49 Nilton David 1973 individual M40 M 5h35,272 5 49 Nilton David 1973 individual M40 M 5h35,27

3 8 99 Francisco Bossa M40 5h46,343 8 99 Francisco Bossa 1971 O Mundo da Corrida M40 M 5h46,34

M45M45M45
Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 1 51 Manuel Augusto 1970 Intermarché VRSA Trail RunnersM45 M 4h30,171 1 51 Manuel Augusto 1970 Intermarché VRSA Trail RunnersM45 M 4h30,17

2 11 169 César Francisco 1969 0 M45 M 5h56,052 11 169 César Francisco 1969 0 M45 M 5h56,05

3 13 11 Manuel Carocinho 1970 Individual M45 M 6h03,503 13 11 Manuel Carocinho 1970 Individual M45 M 6h03,50

4 17 108 Fernando Silva M45 6h27,064 17 108 Fernando Silva 1966 C. R. Alturense M45 M 6h27,06

185 18 42 Pedro Nunes 1967 Évora Night Runners M45 M 6h29,545 18 42 Pedro Nunes 1967 Évora Night Runners M45 M 6h29,54

M50M50
Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 9 103 David Faustino 1965 SS CGD M50 M 5h52,361 9 103 David Faustino 1965 SS CGD M50 M 5h52,36

2 15 122 Herculano Araújo 1964 A.Real Academia M50 M 6h22,102 15 122 Herculano Araújo 1964 A.Real Academia M50 M 6h22,10

3 22 30 Carlos Rocha M50 7h49,403 22 30 Carlos Rocha 1964 Individual M50 M 7h49,40

M55M55M55
Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 19 22 Manuel Gonçalves da Silva 1959 Individual M55 M 6h36,121 19 22 Manuel Gonçalves da Silva 1959 Individual M55 M 6h36,12

M-SENIORM-SENIOR
Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOClass. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

211 21 112 Sebastião Salgueiro Veloso 1987 Grupo Desportivo Pic-Nic M-SENIOR M 7h05,351 21 112 Sebastião Salgueiro Veloso 1987 Grupo Desportivo Pic-Nic M-SENIOR M 7h05,35

GERAL - LONGO 23 KMSGERAL - LONGO 23 KMS

Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPOGeral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 139 José Francisco Ventura Pica 1970 Restaurante "O ADRO" M45 M 2h21,021 139 José Francisco Ventura Pica 1970 Restaurante "O ADRO" M45 M 2h21,02

2 75 Davide Reis 1984 Intermarché VRSA Trail RunnersM30 M 2h22,172 75 Davide Reis 1984 Intermarché VRSA Trail RunnersM30 M 2h22,17

3 63 Antonio Manuel Amante Antas 1964 Furões do Alentejo M50 M 2h22,393 63 Antonio Manuel Amante Antas 1964 Furões do Alentejo M50 M 2h22,39

4 144 Luís Cortinhas M30 2h27,504 144 Luís Cortinhas 1980 Individual M30 M 2h27,50

55 124 Armando Palma 1975 Kett Club M40 M 2h31,055 124 Armando Palma 1975 Kett Club M40 M 2h31,05

6 153 Carlos Montes 1991 Santa Iria Bike Team M-SENIOR M 2h32,176 153 Carlos Montes 1991 Santa Iria Bike Team M-SENIOR M 2h32,17

7 136 Carlos Alves 1969 Intermarché VRSA Trail RunnersM45 M 2h32,417 136 Carlos Alves 1969 Intermarché VRSA Trail RunnersM45 M 2h32,41

8 80 Marco Lívio Martins Gonçalves 1971 Clube Desportivo Faro XXI/ TRS Marco Lívio URM40 M 2h34,038 80 Marco Lívio Martins Gonçalves 1971 Clube Desportivo Faro XXI/ TRS Marco Lívio URM40 M 2h34,03



9 43 Eurico Helder Vaz Marinho 1980 Falcões Selvagens M30 M 2h35,299 43 Eurico Helder Vaz Marinho 1980 Falcões Selvagens M30 M 2h35,29

10 146 Mario Godinho 1964 Individual M50 M 2h35,3110 146 Mario Godinho 1964 Individual M50 M 2h35,31

11 138 Luis Lobo 1975 Clube Atletismo Lamas M40 M 2h36,0111 138 Luis Lobo 1975 Clube Atletismo Lamas M40 M 2h36,01

12 120 Luís Miguel Caetano de Brito 1976 A.C. Sambrasense M30 M 2h38,0112 120 Luís Miguel Caetano de Brito 1976 A.C. Sambrasense M30 M 2h38,01

13 17 João Barbado 1969 Individual M45 M 2h40,0013 17 João Barbado 1969 Individual M45 M 2h40,00

14 87 José Pedro Cardoso Branco M-SENIOR 2h43,0014 87 José Pedro Cardoso Branco 1997 Individual M-SENIOR M 2h43,00

1515 60 Jorge Fontes 1961 Beja Atlético Clube M55 M 2h43,1015

16 20 João Eduardo Pinto 1966 Altimetria Trail M45 M 2h44,3616 20 João Eduardo Pinto 1966 Altimetria Trail M45 M 2h44,36

17 54 Marcelino Batista 1975 GD BTT Piranhas do Alqueva M40 M 2h47,2217 54 Marcelino Batista 1975 GD BTT Piranhas do Alqueva M40 M 2h47,22

18 132 Carlos Gonçalves 1982 Évora Night Runners M30 M 2h47,5518 132 Carlos Gonçalves 1982 Évora Night Runners M30 M 2h47,55

19 154 Luis Gouveia 1975 Individual M40 M 2h48,2419 154 Luis Gouveia 1975 Individual M40 M 2h48,24

20 38 Pedro Gonçalves 1984 Corvos Team M30 M 2h49,0920 38 Pedro Gonçalves 1984 Corvos Team M30 M 2h49,09

21 101 Nuno A. Silveira Pimpão 1983 Furões do Alentejo M30 M 2h49,4621 101 Nuno A. Silveira Pimpão 1983 Furões do Alentejo M30 M 2h49,46

22 97 Rui Lobo M55 2h52,1522 97 Rui Lobo 1960 A.C. Sambrasense M55 M 2h52,15

2323 130 António Monteiro 1968 Glória Runners M45 M 2h52,1523 130 António Monteiro 1968 Glória Runners M45 M 2h52,15

24 77 Thiago Ferreira 1979 ATR - Algarve Trail Running M30 M 2h52,2624 77 Thiago Ferreira 1979 ATR - Algarve Trail Running M30 M 2h52,26

25 115 Pedro Cardoso 1976 Individual M30 M 2h52,2725 115 Pedro Cardoso 1976 Individual M30 M 2h52,27

26 95 Miguel Venâncio 1986 CA San Bartolomé M30 M 2h55,2226 95 Miguel Venâncio 1986 CA San Bartolomé M30 M 2h55,22

27 73 César Santos 1985 Os Tolans M30 M 2h55,2427 73 César Santos 1985 Os Tolans M30 M 2h55,24

28 135 João Palma 1957 Individual M55 M 2h55,4828 135 João Palma 1957 Individual M55 M 2h55,48

29 47 Luís Rodrigues M-SENIOR 2h57,1929 47 Luís Rodrigues 1993 Gin. Qtª do Valbom - AAAlcocheteM-SENIOR M 2h57,19

3030 23 Pedro Pimpão 1980 Individual M30 M 2h57,5030 23 Pedro Pimpão 1980 Individual M30 M 2h57,50

31 33 Cláudio Bruno Martins Galego 1981 Individual M30 M 2h58,5331 33 Cláudio Bruno Martins Galego 1981 Individual M30 M 2h58,53

32 67 António Sa Madeira 1961 Individual M55 M 3h03,5732 67 António Sa Madeira 1961 Individual M55 M 3h03,57

33 157 Antonio Miguel M. Campaniço 1979 Individual M30 M 3h05,0333 157 Antonio Miguel M. Campaniço 1979 Individual M30 M 3h05,03

34 106 Fernando Pereira 1990 Corvos Team M-SENIOR M 3h05,0334 106 Fernando Pereira 1990 Corvos Team M-SENIOR M 3h05,03

35 78 João Santos 1966 Kett Club M50 M 3h05,2135 78 João Santos 1966 Kett Club M50 M 3h05,21

36 53 João Paulo costa M40 3h05,2236 53 João Paulo costa 1974 Xxxxxx M40 M 3h05,22

3737 142 Filipe de Lacerda 1993 Évora Night Runners M-SENIOR M 3h06,4737 142 Filipe de Lacerda 1993 Évora Night Runners M-SENIOR M 3h06,47

38 107 Sílvia 1992 Évora Night Runners F-SENIOR F 3h06,4838 107 Sílvia 1992 Évora Night Runners F-SENIOR F 3h06,48

39 81 Eduardo Quaresma 1979 Valejas A.C M30 M 3h09,0239 81 Eduardo Quaresma 1979 Valejas A.C M30 M 3h09,02

40 27 Nuno Miguel da Silva Arraias 1976 Individual M30 M 3h10,4240 27 Nuno Miguel da Silva Arraias 1976 Individual M30 M 3h10,42

41 123 Joao Baião 1970 Correr na Vila- Beringel M45 M 3h11,4141 123 Joao Baião 1970 Correr na Vila- Beringel M45 M 3h11,41

42 147 Jorge Gonçalves 1987 Gonçalves M-SENIOR M 3h12,3442 147 Jorge Gonçalves 1987 Gonçalves M-SENIOR M 3h12,34

43 117 Daniel Raposo M30 3h12,3743 117 Daniel Raposo 1980 COALA M30 M 3h12,37

4444 4 Hugo Hilario 1978 CIRFernandense M30 M 3h12,5044 4 Hugo Hilario 1978 CIRFernandense M30 M 3h12,50

45 151 Paulo Damião 1987 ATR - Algarve Trail RunningM-SENIOR M 3h14,1145 151 Paulo Damião 1987 ATR - Algarve Trail RunningM-SENIOR M 3h14,11

46 35 João Lopes 1979 Individual M30 M 3h14,2446 35 João Lopes 1979 Individual M30 M 3h14,24

47 83 José Agostinho 1972 BNSC M40 M 3h15,5547 83 José Agostinho 1972 BNSC M40 M 3h15,55

48 111 João Parente 1960 Beja Atlético Clube M55 M 3h15,5548 111 João Parente 1960 Beja Atlético Clube M55 M 3h15,55

49 37 Jesus Prieto-Lloret 1975 Atletas Populares Valladolid M40 M 3h17,3249 37 Jesus Prieto-Lloret 1975 Atletas Populares Valladolid M40 M 3h17,32

50 143 Gonçalo Pereira Louro M-SENIOR 3h18,1650 143 Gonçalo Pereira Louro 1989 Alentejo_Power M-SENIOR M 3h18,16

5151 155 João Ribeiro 1964 Beja Atlético Clube M50 M 3h18,3251 155 João Ribeiro M50 3h18,32

52 113 Mário Martins 1959 Grupo Desportivo Pic-Nic M55 M 3h19,5252 113 Mário Martins 1959 Grupo Desportivo Pic-Nic M55 M 3h19,52

53 86 Paulo Paias 1979 Valejas A.C M30 M 3h20,1053 86 Paulo Paias 1979 Valejas A.C M30 M 3h20,10

54 6 Pedro Rodrigues 1982 Bulldozers M30 M 3h21,0254 6 Pedro Rodrigues 1982 Bulldozers M30 M 3h21,02

55 57 André Neves Henriques 1987 Fit&Focus, Unipessoal, Lda M-SENIOR M 3h21,1955 57 André Neves Henriques 1987 Fit&Focus, Unipessoal, Lda M-SENIOR M 3h21,19

56 61 Jorge Manuel Filipe 1965 P4R M50 M 3h21,2756 61 Jorge Manuel Filipe 1965 P4R M50 M 3h21,27

57 62 Rui Paulo Bernardo M45 3h21,2757 62 Rui Paulo Bernardo 1966 P4R M45 M 3h21,27

5858 100 Ana Martins 1973 Furões do Alentejo F40 F 3h22,4258 100 Ana Martins F40 3h22,42

59 5 Jorge Alves 1979 bulldozers M30 M 3h22,4759 5 Jorge Alves 1979 bulldozers M30 M 3h22,47

60 74 Monica Quartin Silva 1969 Salamandrecos F45 F 3h23,2560 74 Monica Quartin Silva 1969 Salamandrecos F45 F 3h23,25

61 44 Alexandre Mota 1971 Évora Night Runners M45 M 3h25,2961 44 Alexandre Mota 1971 Évora Night Runners M45 M 3h25,29

62 129 Paulo Serrano 1982 Individual M30 M 3h25,5362 129 Paulo Serrano 1982 Individual M30 M 3h25,53

63 72 Rodrigo Romão 1984 Villa SPA Azeitão M30 M 3h29,0663 72 Rodrigo Romão 1984 Villa SPA Azeitão M30 M 3h29,06

64 140 Vasco Capitão M40 3h31,2364 140 Vasco Capitão 1974 Individual M40 M 3h31,23

6565 50 Pedro Gouveia 1975 Lx Run M40 M 3h32,2565

66 64 Jose Caetano 1951 Individual M55 M 3h32,3266 64 Jose Caetano 1951 Individual M55 M 3h32,32

67 25 Joao Assis Cabeleira 1973 Clube do Stress M40 M 3h33,3767 25 Joao Assis Cabeleira 1973 Clube do Stress M40 M 3h33,37

68 88 João Pedro Neiva de Sousa 1984 Fit&Focus, Unipessoal, Lda M30 M 3h33,5368 88 João Pedro Neiva de Sousa 1984 Fit&Focus, Unipessoal, Lda M30 M 3h33,53

69 21 Manuel Mourão Guerreiro 1959 Individual M55 M 3h35,1869 21 Manuel Mourão Guerreiro 1959 Individual M55 M 3h35,18

70 121 Sónia C. Salvador Nobre de Brito 1978 A.C. Sambrasense F30 F 3h36,1970 121 Sónia C. Salvador Nobre de Brito 1978 A.C. Sambrasense F30 F 3h36,19

71 150 José Gordinho 1968 ATR - Algarve Trail Running M45 M 3h37,4071 150 José Gordinho 1968 ATR - Algarve Trail Running M45 M 3h37,40

72 85 Julio Castro M55 3h38,2972 85 Julio Castro 1959 CAAB M55 M 3h38,29

73 148 Carla Ramos 1974 Correr em Évora F40 F 3h44,2973 148 Carla Ramos 1974 Correr em Évora F40 F 3h44,29

74 149 Inácio Maldonado 1989 BTT Luso M-SENIOR M 3h44,3574 149 Inácio Maldonado 1989 BTT Luso M-SENIOR M 3h44,35



75 15 Manuel Faisca 1944 A.C. Sambrasense M55 M 3h44,4275 15 Manuel Faisca 1944 A.C. Sambrasense M55 M 3h44,42

76 98 Alexandre Luz 1972 A.C. Sambrasense M40 M 3h46,5676 98 Alexandre Luz 1972 A.C. Sambrasense M40 M 3h46,56

77 119 Ana Raquel Lourenço 1984 Corvos Team F30 F 3h47,1777 119 Ana Raquel Lourenço 1984 Corvos Team F30 F 3h47,17

78 118 Pedro Lourenço 1976 Corvos Team M30 M 3h47,1778 118 Pedro Lourenço 1976 Corvos Team M30 M 3h47,17

79 58 Carla Vila Nova 1971 Furões do Alentejo F40 F 3h50,5279 58 Carla Vila Nova 1971 Furões do Alentejo F40 F 3h50,52

80 84 Antonio Beja M50 3h50,5280 84 Antonio Beja 1963 Correr em Évora M50 M 3h50,52

8181 76 Rui Birra 1987 Valejas A.C M-SENIOR M 3h53,3281

82 82 Nuno Curto 1979 Valejas A.C M30 M 3h53,3282 82 Nuno Curto 1979 Valejas A.C M30 M 3h53,32

83 65 Guilherme Silveira Machado 1963 Individual M50 M 3h55,3583 65 Guilherme Silveira Machado 1963 Individual M50 M 3h55,35

84 133 Ana Militão 1966 Correr na Vila- Beringel F50 F 3h55,4184 133 Ana Militão 1966 Correr na Vila- Beringel F50 F 3h55,41

85 39 Lúcia Pedrosa Fernandes 1964 Lebres de Albufeira F50 F 3h55,5385 39 Lúcia Pedrosa Fernandes 1964 Lebres de Albufeira F50 F 3h55,53

86 40 Alberto Manuel Dias Dionísio 1974 Lebres de Albufeira M40 M 3h55,5486 40 Alberto Manuel Dias Dionísio 1974 Lebres de Albufeira M40 M 3h55,54

87 90 Jorge Manuel Catarino Colaço 1972 CM Mertola M40 M 3h56,2087 90 Jorge Manuel Catarino Colaço 1972 CM Mertola M40 M 3h56,20

88 114 Miguel Veloso M55 4h02,3188 114 Miguel Veloso 1956 Grupo Desportivo Pic-Nic M55 M 4h02,31

8989 28 Luis Quartin 1964 Stress M50 M 4h03,0489 28 Luis Quartin 1964 Stress M50 M 4h03,04

90 12 Paulo Rodrigues 1972 MultiRunners M40 M 4h04,3790 12 Paulo Rodrigues 1972 MultiRunners M40 M 4h04,37

91 29 Marcos Noritake 1966 Multirunners M45 M 4h04,3791 29 Marcos Noritake 1966 Multirunners M45 M 4h04,37

92 9 João Pereira 1967 MultiRunners M45 M 4h04,3892 9 João Pereira 1967 MultiRunners M45 M 4h04,38

93 8 José Finuras 1970 MultiRunners M45 M 4h04,3893 8 José Finuras 1970 MultiRunners M45 M 4h04,38

94 134 Jose Luis Rocha 1964 GCD Aguiar M50 M 4h06,2194 134 Jose Luis Rocha 1964 GCD Aguiar M50 M 4h06,21

95 126 Luís Carlos Santos Miranda M45 4h07,2495 126 Luís Carlos Santos Miranda 1966 Brigada do Reumático M45 M 4h07,24

9696 102 Rui Leite 1975 RL M40 M 4h08,3396 102 Rui Leite 1975 RL M40 M 4h08,33

97 31 Cila Faustino 1981 Azeitão Night Runners F30 F 4h21,1597 31 Cila Faustino 1981 Azeitão Night Runners F30 F 4h21,15

98 45 Carla Mota 1971 Évora Night Runners F45 F 4h28,0298 45 Carla Mota 1971 Évora Night Runners F45 F 4h28,02

99 1 Pedro Reis 1976 Grupo Desportivo Diana M30 M 4h28,0299 1 Pedro Reis 1976 Grupo Desportivo Diana M30 M 4h28,02

100 36 José Patola 1977 Dream Team M30 M 4h32,21100 36 José Patola 1977 Dream Team M30 M 4h32,21

101 56 Ângela Carvalho 1979 Dream Team F30 F 4h32,21101 56 Ângela Carvalho 1979 Dream Team F30 F 4h32,21

102 48 Filipa Colaço F-SENIOR 4h43,31102 48 Filipa Colaço 1993 Gin. Qtª do Valbom - AAAlcocheteF-SENIOR F 4h43,31

103103 71 Rita Mendes Marques 1991 Farmácia Nova F-SENIOR F 4h43,54103 71 Rita Mendes Marques 1991 Farmácia Nova F-SENIOR F 4h43,54

104 68 Ana C. Eencarnação Barrigoto 1973 Farmácia Nova (Viana do Alentejo)F40 F 4h43,54104 68 Ana C. Eencarnação Barrigoto 1973 Farmácia Nova (Viana do Alentejo)F40 F 4h43,54

105 145 HEVELINE SILVA 1991 Pax Julius&Julias F-SENIOR F 4h45,09105 145 HEVELINE SILVA 1991 Pax Julius&Julias F-SENIOR F 4h45,09

106 24 Cristina Lopes 1970 Individual F45 F 4h57,51106 24 Cristina Lopes 1970 Individual F45 F 4h57,51

107 91 Raquel Cardoso 1993 Farmácia Nova F-SENIOR F 4h57,51107 91 Raquel Cardoso 1993 Farmácia Nova F-SENIOR F 4h57,51

108 79 Ana Isabel Racha 1969 Correr em Évora F45 F 4h58,07108 79 Ana Isabel Racha 1969 Correr em Évora F45 F 4h58,07

109 93 Valter das Neves Bação Ferreira M30 5h02,08109 93 Valter das Neves Bação Ferreira 1980 Fit&Focus, Unipessoal, Lda M30 M 5h02,08

110110 94 Ana Cristina R.C. Ferreira 1982 Fit&Focus, Unipessoal, Lda F30 F 5h02,12110 94 Ana Cristina R.C. Ferreira 1982 Fit&Focus, Unipessoal, Lda F30 F 5h02,12

111 152 Alexandra Ramos 1978 Cabras Doidas F30 F 5h02,36111 152 Alexandra Ramos 1978 Cabras Doidas F30 F 5h02,36

112 159 Elisa Barra 1972 0 F40 F 5h02,37112 159 Elisa Barra 1972 0 F40 F 5h02,37

GERAL - ULTRA 44 KMS
Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

GERAL - ULTRA 44 KMS
Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO

1 51 Manuel Augusto 1970 Intermarché VRSA Trail RunnersM45 M 4h30,171 51 Manuel Augusto 1970 Intermarché VRSA Trail RunnersM45 M 4h30,17

22 46 Romeu Colaço 1979 Gin. Qtª do Valbom - AAAlcocheteM30 M 4h41,412

3 3 Sérgio Morgado 1973 Salamandrecos M40 M 4h51,213 3 Sérgio Morgado 1973 Salamandrecos M40 M 4h51,21

4 131 Valter Filipe Pereira Martinho 1985 Ginásio quinta do valbom AAAlcocheteM30 M 5h34,114 131 Valter Filipe Pereira Martinho 1985 Ginásio quinta do valbom AAAlcocheteM30 M 5h34,11

5 49 Nilton David 1973 individual M40 M 5h35,275 49 Nilton David 1973 individual M40 M 5h35,27

6 96 Hugo Rosa 1977 Intermarché VRSA Trail RunnersM30 M 5h41,336 96 Hugo Rosa 1977 Intermarché VRSA Trail RunnersM30 M 5h41,33

7 2 José Monteiro 1984 SS CGD M30 M 5h44,597 2 José Monteiro 1984 SS CGD M30 M 5h44,59

8 99 Francisco Bossa 1971 O Mundo da Corrida M40 M 5h46,348 99 Francisco Bossa 1971 O Mundo da Corrida M40 M 5h46,34

9 103 David Faustino M50 5h52,369 103 David Faustino 1965 SS CGD M50 M 5h52,36

1010 16 Susana Soares 1976 Os Chaparros F40 F 5h52,4510 16 Susana Soares 1976 Os Chaparros F40 F 5h52,45

11 169 César Francisco 1969 0 M45 M 5h56,0511 169 César Francisco 1969 0 M45 M 5h56,05

12 104 Isabel Moleiro 1967 SS CGD F45 F 5h56,4012 104 Isabel Moleiro 1967 SS CGD F45 F 5h56,40

13 11 Manuel Carocinho 1970 Individual M45 M 6h03,5013 11 Manuel Carocinho 1970 Individual M45 M 6h03,50

14 137 Elvino Galego 1982 Trepa Montes M30 M 6h16,0214 137 Elvino Galego 1982 Trepa Montes M30 M 6h16,02

15 122 Herculano Araújo 1964 A.Real Academia M50 M 6h22,1015 122 Herculano Araújo 1964 A.Real Academia M50 M 6h22,10

16 59 João Fragoso M30 6h27,0616 59 João Fragoso 1986 GDC Portos de Sines e Algarve M30 M 6h27,06

1717 108 Fernando Silva 1966 C. R. Alturense M45 M 6h27,0617 108 Fernando Silva 1966 C. R. Alturense M45 M 6h27,06

18 42 Pedro Nunes 1967 Évora Night Runners M45 M 6h29,5418 42 Pedro Nunes 1967 Évora Night Runners M45 M 6h29,54

19 22 Manuel Gonçalves da Silva 1959 Individual M55 M 6h36,1219 22 Manuel Gonçalves da Silva 1959 Individual M55 M 6h36,12

20 10 Telmo Macarrão 1977 GDC Portos Sines e Algarve M30 M 6h56,4920 10 Telmo Macarrão 1977 GDC Portos Sines e Algarve M30 M 6h56,49

21 112 Sebastião Salgueiro Veloso 1987 Grupo Desportivo Pic-Nic M-SENIOR M 7h05,3521 112 Sebastião Salgueiro Veloso 1987 Grupo Desportivo Pic-Nic M-SENIOR M 7h05,35

22 30 Carlos Rocha 1964 Individual M50 M 7h49,4022 30 Carlos Rocha 1964 Individual M50 M 7h49,40

23 156 Emanuel Andrade Pimentel M30 8h03,3823 156 Emanuel Andrade Pimentel 1977 RX M30 M 8h03,38

2424 128 Maria Rodrigues 1976 ATR-Algarve Trail Running F40 F 8h07,4824 128 Maria Rodrigues 1976 ATR-Algarve Trail Running F40 F 8h07,48

25 127 Luis Miguel Serra David 1977 ATR-Algarve Trail Running M30 M 8h07,2625 127 Luis Miguel Serra David 1977 ATR-Algarve Trail Running M30 M 8h07,26


